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Obra:

Cliente:

Endereço:

Cidade:

   P112017 - SERVIÇOS PRELIMINARES-REFORMA CENTRO ADMINISTRATIVO

ITEM

 1.   SERVIÇOS PRELIMINARES

Total  da Etapa

Total Acumulado

Dados

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

ETAPAS

1

33.745,45

100,00 %

33.745,45

100,00 %

33.745,45

100,00 %

Total

33.745,45

100,00 %

33.745,45

100,00 %
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